SLC SMARTONE ZIGBEE WALL
REMOTE 1 X MONO

» Wireless wall switch with two buttonse Can be mounted surface-mounted
on a walle Based on the latest Zigbee 3.0 protocol which supports
Touchlink communication with Zigbee devicess Can also be used as a
mode switch with a hube Battery-powereds Fits in 55x55 mm frame

Product ID

CE

Exterior color
Colour

Signal transmission
Number of channels
Wall-mounted transmitter
Suitable for switch
Suitable for dimmer
Material

Surface finishing

Dimming interface

Battery power

Battery included

Mono

Height
Length
Width

Mounting method

Brand

Imported by

D-pack length

D-pack width

D-pack weight

D-pack height/diameter

D-pack quantity

Technical data

Input

Output

Installation

logistics data

D-Pak

S57001
Yes
White
White
Other
1

Yes
Yes
Yes
Plastic
Matt

Zigbee

Yes

Yes

Yes

80.5 mm
80.5 mm
11 mm

Surface mounted

SLC

The Light Group

380 mm
270 mm
5680 g

280 mm

36 pcs

SLC | SmartOne

Product data sheet

KE

29.03.2024

Subject to changes and printing errors




M-Pak
M-pack length
M-pack weight
M-pack height
Number
M-pack width
F-Pak
F-pack width
F-pack weight
F-pack length

F-pack height

110 mm
130g

100 mm

53 mm

71.2 mm
120g
71.2 mm

13.6 mm
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