SLC SMARTONE ZIGBEE WALL REMOTE 1 X MONO

• Wireless wall switch with two buttons• Can be mounted surface-mounted on a wall• Based on the latest Zigbee 3.0 protocol which supports Touchlink communication with Zigbee devices• Can also be used as a mode switch with a hub• Battery-powered• Fits in 55x55 mm frame

Technical data		
Product ID	S57001	
CE	Yes	
Exterior color	White	
Colour	White	
Signal transmission	Other	
Number of channels	1	
Wall-mounted transmitter	Yes	
Suitable for switch	Yes	
Suitable for dimmer	Yes	
Material	Plastic	
Surface finishing	Matt	
Dimming interface	Zigbee	
Input		
Battery power	Yes	
Battery included	Yes	
Output		
Mono	Yes	
Installation		
Height	80.5 mm	
Length	80.5 mm	
Width	11 mm	
Mounting method	Surface mounted	
logistics data		
Brand	SLC	
Imported by	The Light Group	
D-Pak		
D-pack length	380 mm	
D-pack width	270 mm	
D-pack weight	5680 g	
D-pack height/diameter	280 mm	
D-pack quantity	36 pcs	







29.03.2024

	M-Pak	
M-pack length	110 mm	
M-pack weight	130 g	
M-pack height	100 mm	
Number	1	
M-pack width	53 mm	
F-Pak		
F-pack width	71.2 mm	
F-pack weight	120 g	
F-pack length	71.2 mm	
F-pack height	13.6 mm	